7,

DATE OPPONENT TIME  RESULT
Sun, Oct29 va Edmonton® 7:00 PM
Wed, Oct 11 vs Winnipeg
Sat Oct14 a3t Pissburgh
Mon, Oct 6 3t Warshington
Thy, Oct 19 3 BuRain

10000 PM
700 Pl
700 PM
700 PM
Fri, Oct 20

# Columbis. 700 PM

Sun, Oct 22 500 PM
Tue, Oct 24 o:45 PM
Thar Oct 26 00 P
Wod, Nov 1

Sat, Nov 4

30PN
o Sedtle 1000 P

Tue HovT  vaMasbwille 900 PM

Fr, Mow 10 3 Tommio 700 P

Sab, Hov 11 &t Ottawa 700 Pl

Tue, Mow 14 i Montreal 7100 PR
Thag, Mo 16 va Vancouser 2000 PM
Eak MWov 18 va MY lslanders 7:00 PM
kion, Nov 201 a1 Seafie 100 P
‘Wed, Mov 22 31 Masmille 00 AL
Fri, Mow 24t Dallas S0 PR
Sat, Mov 25 i Colorado 100 P
Man, Nov 7 va Viegas o:30 PM
Thaa, More 30 va Dallas 200 PM
Saf Dec? v Vancouver
va Minnesota

va Caroling
va Metw Jermay

Toa, Dec 5
Thaa, Dec T
Eaf, Dec o

Mion, Dec 11
Tue, Dec 12

CALGARY

FLAMES

DATE OPPONENT
Thu, Dec 14 aiMinnesola

Bat Dec 16 va Tampa Bay
Mon, Dec 18 va Florida
Thu, Dec 21 atAnansim

Sat Dec23  alLos Angeies
Wad,_ Duc 77 va Saatiie

TIME
00 PM

10:00 PM

9:30 PM
ToOPM
10 P

9:30PM

Sun, Dec 31 vs Philadsiphia 8:00 P8

Tue Jan2  atMinnesola
Thu, Jan &
Sat JanE
Sun, Jan T
Tue, Jan 3
Thu, Jan 11
Sat, Jan 13

atMNxEmile
a1 Philadeiphia
il Cricage

va Olfawa
atArzona

Tua, Jam 16
Tha, Jan 18
Bat Jam 20 va Edmonfon
Tue, Jan 23 va 5L Louis
Tha, Jam 25 ve Columbas
w8 Chicago
atBosion

Eat, Jam 27
Tue, Feh &
Thu, Feb®  atMew Jersey
Sat Feb 10 atMY Isanders
Mor, Feb 12 atMY Rangers
Thay, Falb 15 v San.Josa
Sat, Feb 17 v Dedroit

Mon, Fab 19 va Winnipeg
Tha, Feb 22 vs Boston

Sa, Feb 24 at Edmanmion

8100 PM
5100 PM

DATE OPPONEMT TIME  RESULT
Tue, Feld IT va Los Angales 5200 PM

va Pittsburgh
va Sealtie

3 Tampa Bay
at Fiorida

sat, Mar2
Man, Mar 4
Thu, Mar 7

10:00 PM
30 P
700 PM
Sat, Marg £00 PM

Sun, M W0 Candlira 500 P

Tue, Mar 12 vs Colorado 00 PM

This Mar 14 va Vegas
Saf Mar 16 va Monireal
Mon, Mar 18 va Washingion 8:30 PM
Sat Mar23  at Vancouver

200 PM
T200 PM

Sum, Mar 24 va Buffalo
Tue, Mar 26t Chicagn
Thu, Mar 2%
Saf, Mar 30
Tue, Apr 2
Thu, Apra
Baf, Apr &
Tue, Aprd
Thu, Agr 11
Fri, Apr 12
Sumn, Apr 14 va Arizona

a Los Angeles
a Anaheim

Tue, Apr 16 at Vancouver
Thiw Apr 18 va San Joas

*Zame played 2t neulral lncadion
ALL TIMES EASTERM
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